Time

10:30

10:35

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:20

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:20

13:55

13:05

14:45

15:00

47 SUPPORTER

Equipping Sports Higher Education Institutions with
Intersectional, Innovative, and Inclusive

Gender Equality Plans

Mutual Learning Workshop Agenda

Programme

Introduction

Reflection on self-assessment exercise: Lessons learnt
and way forward

Main takeaways from the self-assessment exercise

Clarification of key concepts on gender equality and
institutional change

Key concepts: Activity

Break

Internal stakeholder mapping exercise
Lunch Break

Presentation of the Model Institution

Introduction to the co-design of the institutional
roadmaps

Break
Exercise on roadmaps
Conclusions and Q&A

End

Presenter

SEERC

10s

ESF

IOS/SEERC

All

IOS/SEERC

UGOT

SEERC

All

SEERC



