

Equipping Sports Higher Education Institutions with Intersectional, Innovative, and Inclusive Gender Equality Plans

Mutual Learning Workshop Agenda

Monday, December 11th (10:30-15:00 CET)

Time	Programme	Presenter
10:30	Introduction	SEERC
10:35	Reflection on self-assessment exercise: Lessons learnt and way forward	IOs
10:50	Main takeaways from the self-assessment exercise	ESF
10:55	Clarification of key concepts on gender equality and institutional change	IOs/SEERC
11:00	Key concepts: Activity	All
11:20	Break	
11:30	Internal stakeholder mapping exercise	IOs/SEERC
12:00	Lunch Break	
13:00	Presentation of the Model Institution	UGOT
13:20	Introduction to the co-design of the institutional roadmaps	SEERC
13:55	Break	
13:05	Exercise on roadmaps	All
14:45	Conclusions and Q&A	SEERC
15:00	End	